**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968- 42- 083621

968- 42- 083621

968- 42- 083621

968-42- 083621

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 07/23/ 14
SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2263268 BID PKG - INSTALL G RAIL & END ANCHORS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/23/ 14

RAY BRESSLER
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

GUARDRAI L | NSTALLATI ON, REPAI RS AND

UPGRADES:

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC.
BRAND:

BORROW EXCAVATI ON
| TEM #210D- 002

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC.
BRAND:

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

MOBI LI ZATI ON
| TEM #600A- 000

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC.
BRAND:

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:
| TEM #630A- 001

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC.
BRAND:
| TEM #630C- 050

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC.
BRAND:

TOPSO L

| TEM #650A- 000

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
MODEL :
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE
MODEL :
MODEL :

GUARDRAI L END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERI ES

MODEL :

Uumm

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

Lor

Lor

Lor

LF

LF

LF

EACH

EACH

EACH

CU YD

CU YD

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
$ 9
$ 16
$ 22
$ 25
$ 12,500.
$ 83,126.
$ 20
$ 20
$ 2, 200.
$ 2, 250.
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00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

968-42- 083621

BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

SOLI D SODDI NG ( BERMUDA)
| TEM #654A- 001

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

POLYETHYLENE
| TEM #665E- 000

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

SI LT FENCE
| TEM #665J- 002

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

SI LT FENCE REMOVAL
| TEM #6650 001

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

WATTLE
665Q 001

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

CONSTRUCTI ON SI GNS
| TEM #740B- 000

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC
BRAND:

CHANNELI ZI NG DRUMB
| TEM #740D- 000

C & H CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CU YD

SY

SY

SY

SQ

SQ

SQ

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

SQ FT

SQ FT

SQ FT

EACH

EACH

27.

10.

11.

10.

15.
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H & L CONSTRUCTI ON, | NC. EACH $ 35. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :



